
 
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE – JANUARY 4 – JANUARY 26, 2025 

 
 
 
 
January  4-5 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors (1) John Hohm 
(2) Dan Fay 

(1) Jill Nicholson 
(2) Jeanne Walewski 

(1) Colleen Barth 
(2) Adam Hatala 

(1) Mary Panek 
(2) Vince Massara 

Eucharistic Ministers 

DISH 
(1) Diane Curran 
(2) Liz DeLaney 

CUP 
(1) Dina D’Ononfrio 
(2) Judy Fay 

 
 

 
CUP 

(1) Donna Zeolla 
(2) Ted Sondej 

DISH 
(1) Jenna MacLachlan 
(2) Michele Barbagallo 

CUP 
(1) Carmela Fabrizio 
(2)  Carla Aquino 

DISH 
(1) Maria Ware 
(2) MaryAnn Monfort 

CUP 
(1) Mary Merola 
(2) Joe Merola 

 
 
 
 
 
January 11-12 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors (1) Beth Pronesti 
(2) Martha Tooley 

(1) Susan Thomas 
(2) Teresa Carroll 

(1) Christiana Agbo 
(2) Michele Barbagallo 

(1) Cathy Fedrizzi 
(2) Rita Fratto 

Eucharistic Ministers 

DISH 
(1) Steve Kulick 
(2) Mary Emily Alibrandi 

CUP 
(1) Dan Fay 
(2) Judy Fay 

 
 

 
CUP 

(1) Megan Hickey Miller 
(2) Ken Boyd 

DISH 
(1) Emily Gozy 
(2) Corrina Wilcox 

CUP 
(1) Eric Tills 
(2) Joanne Tills 

DISH 
(1) Pat McGrath 
(2) Anne Gannon 

CUP 
(1) Kathy Burke 
(2) Trent Gardner 



 
January 18-19 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
(1) Ellen Thornton 
(2) Diane Curran 

(1) Marty Clark 
(2) Kelly Romano 

(1) Mary Carello 
(2) John Meluni 

(1) Dan Hurley 
(2) Nancy Keoghan 

Eucharistic Ministers 

DISH 
(1) John Hohm 
(2) Liz DeLaney 

CUP 
(1) Dan Fay 
(2) Mary Emily Alibrandi 

 
 

 
CUP 

(1) Teresa Carroll 
(2) Mike Romano 

DISH 
(1) Dick Salanger 
(2) Jane Klucsik 

CUP 
(1) Deb Patterson 
(2) Dan Cantone 

DISH 
(1) Anne Gannon 
(2) Maria Ware 

CUP 
(1) MaryAnn Monfort 
(2) Trent Gardner 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
January 25-26 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors (1) Alicia Calagiovanni 
(2) Kathleen Curtis 

(1) Megan Hickey Miller 
(2) Jenna MacLachlan 

(1) Cheryl McCoy 
(2) Karen Grella 

(1) Pat McGrath 
(2) John Sierotnik 

Eucharistic Ministers 

DISH 
(1) Dina D’Ononfrio 
(2) Judy Fay 

CUP 
(1) Steve Kulick 
(2) Mary Emily Alibrandi 

 
 

 
CUP 

(1) Eileen Clark 
(2) Donna Zeolla 

DISH 
(1) Deb Patterson 
(2) Carmela Fabrizio 

CUP 
(1) Jane Klucsik 
(2)  Michele Barbagallo 

DISH 
(1) Kathy Burke 
(2) Nancy Keoghan 

CUP 
(1) Mary Merola 
(2) Joe Merola 

 
 

 


